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Ark-La-Tex Chapter Registrar’s Report — November 14, 2023

New Regular Members - 0

First
Last Name Name Middle Name Patriot

New Junior Members - 0

First
Last Name Name Middle Name Patriot

Regular Member Applicants - 1

Last Name First Name Middle Name Patriot
Heck Jackie Wayne John Ham

Supplemental Applications Approved -4

Last Name First Name Middle Name Patriot

Beckham Joshua Wayne Samuel Pruitt
Beckham Joshua Wayne John Marshall
Beckham Dennis Mack Samuel Pruitt
Beckham Dennis Mack John Marshall

Supplemental Applications Submitted -0

Last Name First Name Middle Name Patriot

Nat'| Number TX Number

Nat'l| Number TX Number

Rec'd @ National
Pending

Date App’d
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023

Rec'd @ National

Date Regist'd

Date Regist'd



